Technical Data

Voltage

Frequency

Power input

Sound pressure level [EN-3746-LpA]
Vibrations [ISO 8041 - aw]

Height

Length

Depth

Weight

Weight inclusive of packaging

EFFEGI BREGA Srl

STEAM BOX

Optional accessory

Via F. Magellano, 7 - 29010 SARMATO - Piacenza -

q3

230
50
200
75,7
0,06
420
350
430
20
23

ITALIA
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